IAM-6SE1008IMA
SKU: 230035
Gigabit Switch, Managed, 240W, Layer 3, 8xPoE, 4x
SFP 10G, Industrial Design
Main Features
8-Port Gigabit Switch Managed L3, Fanless Web configuration, Web management
4x SFP 10 Gigabit Uplink Ports VLAN, PoE management, MAC address table
PoE Standard IEEE 802.3af/at Port mirroring, password protection

ic
al
 c
ha
ng
es
 r
es
er
ve
d
2
IAM-6SE1008IMA
Continuation of accessory
218218 eneo Site Manager Management Software for eneo IP products
216479 SFP-0850M10 SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 850nm,
Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C
218759 SFP-0850M10-10G SFP Modul, 10Gbps, 300m, Multimode, 850nm,
Duplex LC Connector, -5°~+70°C
218758 SFP-0850M40 SFP Modul, 1,25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 850nm,
Duplex LC Connector, -40° ~ +70°C
216478 SFP-1310M40 SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 1310nm,
Duplex LC Connector, -40°~+75°C
216566 SFP-1310S10 SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 20km, Singlemode, 1310nm,
Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C
218760 SFP-1310S10-10G SFP Modul, 10Gbps, 10km, Singlemode, 1310nm,
Duplex LC Connector, -5°~+70°C
216477 SFP-1310S40 SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 20km, Singlemode, 1310nm,
Duplex LC Connector -40°~+75°C
©
 C
op